

Desert Hawk Golf Course at Pueblo West 251 S. McCulloch Boulevard | Pueblo, CO 81007 | Phone: 719-547-2280

TOURNAMENT CONTRACT

\$450.00 Non-Refundable Deposit required to reserve date

Date(s) Requested	Final Count Deadline	Deposit Rcvd \$
Name of Tournament		
Contact Person		
Address	City	Zip
Phone (Work)	(Cell)	(Other)
* NEED Final Count	Start Time Star	unt is different on day of Tournament,
	Full Course Shotgun - Minimum of	120 Players
I	Back 9 Shotgun 72 Players (Minimun	a 32 Players)
T – Times #	Beginning	Ending
	with three or more tee times require	e a \$10.00 per player deposit up to \$450.
Contest Holes (Specify Men,		
Longest Drive	Closest to Pin &_	
		Other
Food and Beverages	k, a rental fee of \$350.00 is required	for use of the Cart Building, tables and
Drink Tickets		
Catering Information		
•	es Green Fees, ½ Cart, and \$5.00 cred	•
Tournament Representative		Date
Desert Hawk Representative		Date

DESERT HAWK GOLF COURSE TOURNAMENT POLICY

If any part of the Tournament Contract is breached Desert Hawk has the right to cancel the event at any time.

<u>DEPOSIT REQUIRED</u>: Up to \$450.00 at the time of securing your event date, this is a non-refundable deposit and will be applied to the total amount due. Date(s) will not be secured until deposit is paid and signed contract is returned to Desert Hawk.

All tournaments are required to pay in full to the pro shop on the day of the tournament.

• A \$100.00/day late fee will apply each day the tournament fees are not paid.

A final count for the number of players in your event is due no later than seven days in advance of said event. You will be responsible for paying for the number of players given on the final count day, or if there are **more** players on the tournament day then the new count will be used for invoicing.

Full field shotgun tournaments require a minimum of 120 players to justify closing the golf course. We can also shotgun start 72 players (32 Minimum) using nine holes to start.

Advanced tee times: Groups with three or more tee times require a \$10.00/player deposit up to \$450.00.

Contact Restaurant Manager for your food and beverage needs and costs. If you choose to have your food provided by another caterer, Desert Hawk charges \$350.00 to use our food serving facilities. Rebecca Trapp

Desert Hawk Restaurant Manager 719-369-5691

Any change in the above requirements must be approved by the Desert Hawk Tournament Director.

Tournament Representative:	Date:	
Desert Hawk Representative:	Date:	
Preston Ewing		
Tournament Director/Assistant Professional		
W: 719-547-2280 ext. 3		

C: 719-696-4705